Submit I Copy To Appropriate Di Office	L.	State of New M		Form C-103
District I	unfierska	finerals and Nat	ural Resources	October 13, 2009
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 8 District II		WELL API NO. 30-025-40789		
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM District III	DEC 0 6 2012	5. Indicate Type of Lease		
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM	97410	STATE FEE		
District IV	1	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.		
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, 3 87505	NM RECEIVED			
	Y NOTICES AND REP	ORTS ON WELL	S	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE PROPOSALS.)	R PROPOSALS TO DRILL O	NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT		
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	🛛 Gas Well 🗍 🤅	Other		8. Well Number 428
2. Name of Operator			·····	9. OGRID Number 873
	APACHE CORPORA	TION		
3. Address of Operator	303 VETERANS AIR		ГЕ 3000	10. Pool name or Wildcat
	MIDLAND, TEXAS	EUNICE; BLINEBRY, TUBB, DRINKARD - NORTH		
4. Well Location				
Unit Letter K :	_2245 feet from the _	SOUTH line a	nd 1815 feet f	from the WEST line
	wnship 21S Range			
			R, RKB, RT, GR, etc	
	3457 GR			
12. C	Theck Appropriate B	ox to Indicate N	Nature of Notice	, Report or Other Data
				· •
NOTICE	OF INTENTION T	O:	SUE SUE	BSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WO	ORK 🔲 🛛 PLUG AND AI	BANDON 🔲	REMEDIAL WO	RK 🛛 ALTERING CASING 🗍
EMPORARILY ABANDON	V 🔲 CHANGE PLA	ANS 🛛	COMMENCE DR	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE CO	OMPL	CASING/CEMEI	
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE				—
OTHER:			OTHER: SHL	LOCATION CHANGE
<ol> <li>Describe proposed of of starting any prop proposed completio</li> </ol>	oosed work). SEE RULI	. (Clearly state all E 19.15.7.14 NMA	pertinent details, a C. For Multiple Co	nd give pertinent dates, including estimated date ompletions: Attach wellbore diagram of
nacha wichos to withdraw	the sundry to make this	woll a vortical wa	l It will be a diversi	tional well – amended plat is attached.
Forrect calls: SHL = $2245$ '				tional wen – amenueg plat is attached.
	]		[	
pud Date:		Rig Release D	Date:	
hereby certify that the infor	rmation above is true and	d complete to the b	est of my knowled	ge and belief.
	· · 2. ~			
IGNATURE (YUU	e Brown	TIT	LEDrilling Tech	DATE_12/4/2012
	Brown E-mail addres	s:vicki.brown	@apachecorp.com_	PHONE: _432-818-1117
or State Use Only	$\gamma 1$	/	. /	-
APPROVED BY	Trach		) sat na	R DATE/2-06-20,
Conditions of Approval (if a			<u>nu- 119</u>	DATE/ - UE-CU
virgitions of Approval (11 a	**** / /			
	$\sim$			

.

i	DISTRICT 11	5 N. Franch Dr., Hobbs, NH 88240 (575) 595-6161 Fax (575) 595-6723 STRICT II Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department									Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 abmit one copy to appropriate		
	911 S. First St., An Phone (876) 743-1283 Fe DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd Phone (606) 534-6178 Fe DISTRICT IV		DEU	C 0 6	ML.		122	SERVATI 20 South St. ta Fe, New M				Fiel Office	
	1220 S. St. Frencis Dr Phone (606) 475-3460 Fr	., Sanin Fe, 1 11: (505) 476-5	NM 8750	ECEIV WE	LL LO	CATI	ON	AND ACREA	GE DEDICATI	ON PLAT	KAMENDED	REPORT	
	30-025		789		- مرکبر	2001 Co 901	1de 0	Eun	ice; Bli-c	Pool Name	, North		
Property Code 225D3						Property Name NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT					Well Number 428		
	ogrid No. 873						APA	Operator Nam CHE CORPO		Elevation 3457'			
	Surface Location												
	UL or lot No. K	Section 10	Townst		<sup>Renge</sup> 37 E	Lot le	dn,	Feet from the 2245	North/South line SOUTH	Feet from the 1815	East/West Line WEST	County LEA	
I			<u> </u>			Hole	Loc		rent From Sur	1			
0	UL or lot No.	Section Township			Range		dn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
×	К	10	21		37 E			2600	SOUTH	2150	WEST	LEA	
	Dedicated Aores 40	Joint o	er Infill	Consol	lidation (	Code	Orć	ler No.					
1	NO ALLO	WABLE V							NTIL ALL INTER APPROVED BY		EN CONSOLIDA	ATED	
	Lot - N 32'2 Long - W 103'0 NMSPCE- N 544 (NAD-83) Lot - N 32'2 Long - W 103'0 NMSPCE- N 544 (NAD-27)	E         930303.753         HMSPCE         E         901           (NAD-83)         (NAD-83)         (NAD-83)         (NAD-83)           Lat         N         32*29'32.07"         Lat         N         32*2           .ong         W         103*09'11.21"         Lat         N         32*2           .MSPCE         N         544803.623         Long         W 103*0           .MSPCE         N         544803.623         Long         W 103*0           .MSPCE         N         544803.667         NMSPCE         N 54           .MAD-27)			IION 9'36,02" 9'08,93" 1223.203 419.469 9'35.59" 19'07.30" 1163.273 1235.413 JBH				-	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and this information either owns a working information or has a right is drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working inferest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division Printed Name Vicki Brown Printed Name SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys made by the or under the supervison and that the same is true and actual surveys the of the best of the best of the best of Professional Surpayor BASIN SURVEYS 27640			

\* Hmended Plat EG 12-06-2012